6/9/2020

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA

BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

3

4
5
6

©O 0o o Ul [00]

A WNPE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$12.00
$7.20
$12.00
$4.40

$35.60
$155.80

$155.80
$18.00
$15.75
$37.10
$5.25

$76.10
$30.00
$476.25
$304.25
$8.00

$818.50

$1,086.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$0.20

$0.70
$45.00

$45.00
$2.04
$3.25
$21.47
$0.75

$27.51
$19.20
$310.40
$289.68
$0.64

$619.92

$693.13

GA

Hald
$12.00
$7.20
$11.50
$4.20

$34.90
$110.80

$110.80
$15.96
$12.50
$15.63
$4.50

$48.59
$10.80
$165.85
$14.57
$7.36

$198.58

$392.87

Per centOfSales

1.10
0.66
1.10
0.40

3.26
14.34

14.34
1.65
1.45
341
0.48

6.99
2.76
43.85
28.01
0.73

75.35

99.94

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.88
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.14

0.01
0.01
0.03
0.00

0.01
0.23
0.16
0.00

0.64



